Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2023-00006182 9/30/2023 4:25 POSTAL Way CCFR Station 3 EMS call, excluding

2023-00006185

2023-00006187

2023-00006188

2023-00006189

2023-00006190

2023-00006191

2023-00006192

9/30/2023 11:00

9/30/2023 12:04

9/30/2023 12:11

9/30/2023 14:54

9/30/2023 15:30

9/30/2023 15:41

9/30/2023 17:28

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

TAKU Boulevard CCFR Station 4

YANDUKIN Drive CCFR Station 3

GLENDALE
Street

CCFR Station 4

AMALGA Street CCFR Station 3

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

DIMOND PARK  CCFR Station 3
Loop

vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to obvious
malfunction
Dispatched and
cancelled en route




