

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00006182	9/30/2023 4:25	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00006185	9/30/2023 11:00	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00006187	9/30/2023 12:04	TAKU Boulevard	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00006188	9/30/2023 12:11	YANDUKIN Drive	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00006189	9/30/2023 14:54	GLENDALE Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00006190	9/30/2023 15:30	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00006191	9/30/2023 15:41	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	Alarm system sounded due to obvious malfunction
2023-00006192	9/30/2023 17:28	DIMOND PARK Loop	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route